
 

April 6, 2025 

John Rodgers, Pastor 

859-630-2530 

 

First Time Visitors 

Please sign in at the book in the Vestibule 
 

Prayer Request Cards are in the 

Vestibule

 
Morning Worship 11:00 am 

 

Sunday School 10:00 am 
 

Eager Beavers-Downstairs 

Youth-Downstairs 

Under the Radar -Downstairs 

Adult- Sanctuary 

Ladies- Anna’s Room 

 

Evening Service & Youth 6 pm 
 

Women’s Bible Study Tuesdays 6 pm 
 

Wednesdays Prayer meeting and Youth 7 pm 

 

Thursdays Bible Study 6 pm 
 

Food Pantry Every Saturday 10 to Noon 

 

Beaver Lick Baptist Church 
11460 US 42 Union KY 41091 

859-384-3820 



 
 

                             Announcements  

 
We will be collecting eggs and candy for our Easter Egg Hunt in 

April. Please put them in the Ladie’s Sunday School room. 

 

March and April we are collecting for Annie Armstrong. 

Information and envelopes are on the table in the vestibule. 

 

Mark, your calendar, Vacation Bible School will be June 23 to 27. 

More information to come. 

 

Upcoming Events 

Sunday, April 6, Choir Practice, 5 pm 
 
Tuesday, April 8, Men’s Bible Study, 6 pm 
 
Friday April 11, Movie Nite 7 pm 
 
Saturday, April 12, Easter Egg Hunt 2 pm 
 
Friday, April 18, Good Friday Service 7 pm 
 
Sunday, April 20,, 7 am Easter Sunrise Service 
                                          Easter Breakfast 
                               10 am Sunday School 
                               11 am Easter Cantata 
 
Monday, April 21, Council Meeting 6:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, April 22, Men & Women’s Bible Study 6 pm 
 
Wednesday, April 23, Business Meeting after service 
 
Thursday, April 24, Shoebox Work Day 10 am 
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BEAVER LICK BAPTIST CHURCH 
John R. Rodgers, Pastor 


